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ESIR 1,157,500,000 -20,747,206 96,333,000 -117,080,206|  121.54 10,653,565 481,665,000 -471,011,435 97.79
BB AR AT BRI 594,000,000 49,500,000 -49,500,000f  100.00 247,500,000 -247,500,000]  100.00
SSREHIRPTERA 594,000,000 49,500,000 -49,500,000]  100.00 247,500,000 -247,500,000|  100.00
BAEEWA 1,500,000
FIEWA 1,500,000
HAtg A 562,000,000 -20,747,206 46,833,000 -67,580,206  144.30 10,653,565 234,165,000 -223,511,435 95.45
ZHEUTA 562,000,000 46,833,000 -46,833,000 100.00 234,165,000 -234,165,000 100.00
FETMLA -20,747,206 -20,747,206 10,653,565 10,653,565
SRR 1,066,840,000 77,457,563 53,685,000 23,772,563 44.28 661,181,109 514,623,000 146,558,109 28.48
[Elg&BEIE 515,323,000 203,661 219,000 -15,339 7.00 251,979,430 258,407,000 -6,427,570 2.49
HAt 515,323,000 203,661 219,000 -15,339 7.00 251,979,430 258,407,000 -6,427,570 2.49
RAS] AL == 551,517,000 77,253,902 53,466,000 23,787,902 44.49 409,201,679 256,216,000 152,985,679 59.71
Hoth 551,517,000 77,253,902 53,466,000 23,787,902 44.49 409,201,679 256,216,000 152,985,679 59.71
FHARBER (FEAL) 90,660,000 -98,204,769 42,648,000 -140,852,769)  330.27 -650,527,544 -32,958,000 -617,569,544] 1,.873.81
HAWIE 46040 2,455,936,000 2,178,907,186|  2,455,936,000 -277,028,814 11.28
AN
HRESHE 2,546,596,000 1,528,379,642|  2,422,978,000 -894,598,358 36.92




B[RSy e S Sy VAt = g4 Bl i e S
FEEG T ER TR

PHEERE11045 8 i

EBAr#HERT

FHBtEHEE

i

B

AHE
FEEH

#

=

B

HEH

R

L THEE %

B

HER

ECgeig s

[ElEEEEE

ZNEE

203,661

219,000

-15,339

7.00

ELES

251,979,430

258,407,000

-6,427,570

2.49

FzEREE RS

ZEL 5

77,253,902

53,466,000

23,787,902

44.49

RETR

409,201,679

256,216,000

152,985,679

59.71

KA

S

ZNEL

Rt

KHE

RETH

AR

HETRL

AHE

Rt

KHB

it




Il P AR T i 2= R o [ I e [ s e

SRS

rhEERE1104E5H31H AL HERTT
4 & @ % B % %
L 1,579,511,667 100.00| &f& 807,113 0.05
RETEE 1,550,135,994 98.14| RENAME 394,010 0.02
B 1,483,850,884 93.94 JEfTRH 394,010 0.02
IR 1,483,700,884 93.93 FE{REX 394,010 0.02
ZHRAEE 150,000 001| Hftefd 413,103 0.03
JERGEH 49,200,000 3.11 fHRE&E 413,103 0.03
FEWTRSR 49,200,000 3.11 FARES 413,103 0.03
FERTROHE 17,085,110 1.08| /F&E 1,578,704,554 99.95
TAEH 17,085,110 108 HEE 1,578,704,554 99.95
EEEE 29,375,673 1.86 SFEE 1,578,704,554 99.95
e 12,846,315 0.81 RIEEREH 2,229,232,273 141.13
et R 31,275,258 1.98 AHRRE A -650,527,719 -41.19
RETITEE — -18,428,943 -1.17
A R R 4,740,271 0.30
2 R R 7,449,790 0.47
BT — 2 B -2,709,519 -0.17
FEIERR A 11,789,087 0.75
FEVERRAH 16,762,988 1.06
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BEHITEE — TR -4,973,901 -0.31
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